
FEATURES
• Choose from three wattage and three CCT choices 
 for up to nine possible configurations 
• Die cast aluminum housing with IK10 rated impact  
 resistant polycarbonate lens 
• Integrated dusk-to-dawn photocell
• Four NPT 1/2" threaded hubs
• Meets the Dark Sky requirements when CCT is 
 set to 3000K 

SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS 
• Commercial and residential
• Security lighting
• Perimeter lighting
• Warehouses
• Condos / apartments
• Hotels
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Make a Great First Impression
Topaz’s LED Full Cutoff Wall Packs enhance the aesthetic 

of building exteriors by reducing glare, optimizing light and 

maximizing fixture spacing with a wide beam that evenly 

distributes light downward and outward. Designed with 

three wattage and three color temperature selections, the 

Full Cutoffs offer up to nine different configurations. The 

integrated dusk-to-dawn photocell automatically turns on 

or off, conserving energy during the day.   Built to withstand 

harsh outdoor elements, these wall packs also feature a 

durable aluminum housing with four NPT ½” threaded 

hubs for additional accessories or conduit.
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ITEM SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO

ENERGY SAVINGS
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LED Full Cutoff Wall Pack
 POWER & CCT SELECTABLE

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage, Frequency: 120-277V, 50/60Hz
Power Factor, THD %: >0.9, <20% 
Dimming:  0-10V down to 10%1 
Efficacy: Up to 140 LPW 
Minimum CRI: 84 
IES Distribution: Type III 
Functional Life (L70): 50,000 hours
Location Rating: Wet  
IP Rating: IP65 
IK Rating: IK10 
Ambient Operating Temperature: -40°F to 113°F

Catalog Number 
Order 
Code UPC Lumens Wattage

Input Current 
@120V/277V CCT DLC Premium IDF

WPFC-75W-PCTS-BZ-PC 72744 751338040014
6,310 
7,930

10,000 

45W 
60W 
75W

0.41A/0.18A 
0.55A/0.24A 
0.69A/0.30A

3000K 
4000K 
5000K

PL1UCBBOJ1MD

Catalog Number LED Wattage
HID Replacement  

Wattage Watts Saved Yearly Savings 
5 Year  

Savings

Based on 12 hours/day and $0.11/kWh 45W  
60W 
75W

135W 
180W 
225W

90W 
120W 
150W

$43 
$58 
$72

$217 
$289 
$361WPFC-75W-PCTS-BZ-PC

NOMENCLATURE
Example:  WPFC-75W-PCTS-BZ-PC
WPFC = Wall Pack Full Cutoff - 75W = 75 Watt - PCTS = Power and Color Selectable - BZ = Bronze - PC = Photocell

Catalog Number (A) (B) (C) Weight

WPFC-75W-PCTS-BZ-PC 5.10" 12.61" 6.86" 5.4 Lbs.

DIMENSIONS / WEIGHTS

A

B C

Integrated dusk-to-dawn 
photocell*

NOTES:
*Photocell can easily be disabled (bypassed) by user. Refer to product installation instructions for details. 
FDLC Primary Use Designation: Outdoor Full-Cutoff Wall-Mounted Area Luminaires
1Dimming with standard 0-10V control system or wall dimmers. Dimming complies with IEC60929 Annex E. Fixture may not be compatible with all dimmers. Dimming performance may vary based on selected dimmer.
Visit www.topaz-usa.com/led-dimmer-compatibility for up-to-date dimmer compatibility information.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including 
interference that may cause undesired operation.
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. Replacement wattage shown depends on application and fixture. Rev. 1, 03/22
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