

LED Full Cutoff Wall Pack POWER & CCT SELECTABLE

Contractor:

__Catalog Number_____

Notes:

R SELECT





Make a Great First Impression

Topaz's LED Full Cutoff Wall Packs enhance the aesthetic of building exteriors by reducing glare, optimizing light and maximizing fixture spacing with a wide beam that evenly distributes light downward and outward. Designed with three wattage and three color temperature selections, the Full Cutoffs offer up to nine different configurations. The integrated dusk-to-dawn photocell automatically turns on or off, conserving energy during the day. Built to withstand harsh outdoor elements, these wall packs also feature a durable aluminum housing with four NPT ½" threaded hubs for additional accessories or conduit.

FEATURES

- Choose from three wattage and three CCT choices for up to nine possible configurations
- Die cast aluminum housing with IK10 rated impact resistant polycarbonate lens
- Integrated dusk-to-dawn photocell
- Four NPT 1/2" threaded hubs
- Meets the Dark Sky requirements when CCT is set to 3000K

SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS

- Commercial and residential
- Security lighting
- Perimeter lighting
- Warehouses
- Condos / apartments
- Hotels





Contractor:_____

LED Full Cutoff Wall Pack POWER & CCT SELECTABLE

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Input Voltage, Frequency: 120-277V, 50/60Hz **Power Factor, THD %:** >0.9, <20% Dimming: 0-10V down to 10%¹ Efficacy: Up to 140 LPW Minimum CRI: 84 **IES Distribution:** Type III Functional Life (L70): 50,000 hours Location Rating: Wet IP Rating: IP65 IK Rating: IK10 Ambient Operating Temperature: -40°F to 113°F



Integrated dusk-to-dawn photocell*

ITEM SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO

Catalog Number	Order Code	UPC	Lumens	Wattage	Input Current @120V/277V	ССТ	DLC Premium ID+
WPFC-75W-PCTS-BZ-PC	72744	751338040014	6,310 7,930 10,000	45W 60W 75W	0.41A/0.18A 0.55A/0.24A 0.69A/0.30A	3000K 4000K 5000K	PL1UCBBOJ1MD

NOMENCLATURE

Example: WPFC-75W-PCTS-BZ-PC WPFC = Wall Pack Full Cutoff - 75W = 75 Watt - PCTS = Power and Color Selectable - BZ = Bronze - PC = Photocell

ENERGY SAVINGS

Catalog Number	LED Wattage	HID Replacement Wattage	Watts Saved	Yearly Savings	5 Year Savings
Based on 12 hours/day and \$0.11/kWh	45W	135W	90W	\$43	\$217
WPFC-75W-PCTS-BZ-PC	60W 75W	180W 225W	120W 150W	\$58 \$72	\$289 \$361

DIMENSIONS / WEIGHTS

Catalog Number	(A)	(B)	(C)	Weight
WPFC-75W-PCTS-BZ-PC	5.10"	12.61"	6.86"	5.4 Lbs.



NOTES:

*Photocell can easily be disabled (bypassed) by user. Refer to product installation instructions for details.

+DLC Primary Use Designation: Outdoor Full-Cutoff Wall-Mounted Area Luminaires

³Dimming with standard 0-10V control system or wall dimmers. Dimming complies with IEC60929 Annex E. Fixture may not be compatible with all dimmers. Dimming performance may vary based on selected dimmer. Visit www.topaz-usa.com/led-dimmer-compatibility for up-to-date dimmer compatibility information.

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Specifications subject to change without prior notice. Replacement wattage shown depends on application and fixture.

Rev. 1, 03/22 Page 2